

P

CrI.A.No. 364 OF 2005
ITEM No.25

Court No. 1

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 2004/2005 in Criminal Appeal No. 364/2005

MANI RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(for bail)
(Alongwith record of the CrI. A. No. 184/2005)

Date : 12/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)
ApplicantMr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.
Mr. Adolf Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Reena Singh, adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kr. Bhatia, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application for bail is rejected.
Hearing in the appeal is expedited.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master