

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP 14995/06 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 364 OF 2005

MANI RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report dt. 31.01.2007)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

None appears.

Bail is rejected.

Hearing of the appeal expedited in terms of order dated 25.2.2005.

(Sudhir Kapoor)
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master